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U-21 Championship
2020/21 25th round, Match #169

Wednesday, 05.05.2021, 15:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 19°C. Spectators: 50

«Minaj» Minaj

0 : 1

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

32 Hummetov Davyd
29 Sakhno Oleksandr
19 Humeniak Dmytro
3 Skyba Yevhenii
15 Shelest Danylo
20 Popovych Ivan
17 Fedorov Oleksii (C)
90 Kulish Maksym
77 Pysariev Stanislav
21 Kurtanych Ruslan
8 Panchyshyn Orest

Substitutes
1 Taran Illia
26 Baksha Martyn
23 Mukomela Yevhen
7 Shamenko Andrii

Coach
Kabachok Dmytro

1 Kemkin Oleksandr
2 Kapinus Dmytro
3 Udod Danylo
4 Yakuba Roman
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
6 Hurov Kostiantyn (C)
7 Chyruk Andrii
8 Prykhodko Klim
9 Biblyk Stanislav
10 Khromei Mykhailo
11 Ehbudzhuo Daniel

Substitutes
12 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
13 Kozishkurt Oleh
14 Shostak Denys
15 Losenko Ivan
16 Sholar Artem
17 Mykytyshyn Artur
18 Shevchenko Denys

Coach
Martins Valente Jose Fernando

Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Kotubei Petro
4th Official:
Dord Nazarii
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 25th round, Match #169
Wednesday, 05.05.2021, 15:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 19°C. Spectators: 50

«Minaj» Minaj 0 : 1 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
77 Pysariev Stanislav 44'

63' 6 Hurov Kostiantyn

64' 7 Chyruk Andrii
17 Mykytyshyn Artur

21 Kurtanych Ruslan 66'

19 Humeniak Dmytro 68'

70' 9 Biblyk Stanislav

74' 6 Hurov Kostiantyn
14 Shostak Denys

74' 8 Prykhodko Klim
16 Sholar Artem

76' 9 Biblyk Stanislav
15 Losenko Ivan

21 Kurtanych Ruslan
7 Shamenko Andrii 81'

84' 11 Ehbudzhuo Daniel
18 Shevchenko Denys

17 Fedorov Oleksii
26 Baksha Martyn 86'

90' 15 Losenko Ivan

26 Baksha Martyn 90+4'

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


